
Hallenspielplan  Mendig, Kreissporthalle  ( 147 )
Fallerstraße
56743   Mendig

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 31.08.2025 17:00 Pokal M GW Mendig TV Welling 33:23

Sa. 13.09.2025 14:00

17:30

19:30

BL mJE

BzL
Männer

BzOL
Männer

GW Mendig

GW Mendig II

GW Mendig

JSG Welling/Bassenheim

VfL Hamm

DJK Betzdorf

20:12

40:29

40:19

Sa. 20.09.2025 17:30 BzOL wJD GW Mendig TV Arzheim 13:25

Sa. 27.09.2025 19:30 BzOL
Männer

GW Mendig HC Koblenz III 33:27

Sa. 04.10.2025 11:00

12:30

14:00

16:00

17:30

BL wJE

BL mJE

BzOL mJB

BzL mJD

BzOL wJD

GW Mendig

GW Mendig

GW Mendig

GW Mendig

GW Mendig

TV Engers II

HV Vallendar

SV Untermosel

SV Untermosel

TV Engers

1:20

1:22

37:35

32:13

14:14

Mi. 08.10.2025 17:30 BzL mJD GW Mendig JSG Welling/…ssenheim II 33:7

Sa. 25.10.2025 19:30 Pokal M GW Mendig TuS 05 Daun 29:26

Sa. 01.11.2025 15:30

19:30

BL wJE

BzOL
Männer

GW Mendig

GW Mendig

TV Arzheim

HSG Römerwall II

1:20

43:26

Sa. 08.11.2025 12:30

14:00

15:30

17:30

BL mJE

BL wJE

BzOL wJD

BzL mJD

GW Mendig

GW Mendig

GW Mendig

GW Mendig

HSV Rhein-Nette

JSG Welling/…ssenheim II

JSG Welling/…ssenheim II

HC Koblenz II

20:14

3:36

18:6

31:13

Sa. 22.11.2025 15:30

17:30

19:30

BzOL mJB

BzL
Männer

BzOL
Männer

GW Mendig

GW Mendig II

GW Mendig

HC Koblenz II

HSG Westerwald II

Handball Mül…-Urmitz III

29:25

0:0

45:30

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 06.12.2025 11:00

12:30

14:00

15:30

19:30

BL wJE

BL mJE

BzOL wJD

BzL mJD

BzOL
Männer

GW Mendig

GW Mendig

GW Mendig

GW Mendig

GW Mendig

VfL Hamm

SG Ahrbach/Bannberscheid

VfL Hamm

SF Neustadt

SSV 95 Wissen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 13.12.2025 12:30

14:00

15:45

BL wJE

BzOL mJB

BzOL wJD

GW Mendig

GW Mendig

GW Mendig

HC Koblenz

HSG Horchheim/Lahnstein

HC Koblenz

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 04.01.2026 17:00 Pokal M GW Mendig HV Vallendar 0:0

Sa. 17.01.2026 15:30

17:30

19:30

BzL mJD

BzOL mJB

BzOL
Männer

GW Mendig

GW Mendig

GW Mendig

SSV 95 Wissen II (a.K.)

SG Ahrbach/Bannberscheid

HSG Horchheim/Lahnstein

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 24.01.2026 14:00

16:00

17:30

BzOL mJB

BL wJE

BzOL wJD

GW Mendig

GW Mendig

GW Mendig

TS Bendorf

JSG Welling/Bassenheim

JSG Welling/Bassenheim

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.02.2026 14:00

15:30

17:30

20:00

BL mJE

BzL mJD

BzOL mJB

BzOL
Männer

GW Mendig

GW Mendig

GW Mendig

GW Mendig

HSG Sinzig/R…n/Ahrweiler

TV Bad Ems (a.K.)

Linksrheinische JSG II

HSV Rhein-Nette II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.02.2026 19:30 BzOL
Männer

GW Mendig TV Bad Ems II 0:0
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Fallerstraße
56743   Mendig

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 07.03.2026 15:30

17:30

19:30

BzOL wJD

BzL
Männer

BzOL
Männer

GW Mendig

GW Mendig II

GW Mendig

SF Neustadt

HC Koblenz IV

TV Bassenheim

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.03.2026 12:30

14:00

15:30

17:30

BL mJE

BL wJE

BzOL wJD

BzL mJD

GW Mendig

GW Mendig

GW Mendig

GW Mendig

TS Bendorf

TV Engers

HC Koblenz II

HSG Sinzig/R…n/Ahrweiler

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


